CoolSET™-F1
TDA 16831-4
Off-Line SMPS Control ler  wi th
600V CoolMOS™ on Board
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
Power  Management  &  Supp ly
Datasheet ,  V2.0,  8 Aug 2002
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Version 2.0 4 8 Aug 2002
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 16831 Q67000-A9420 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16832 Discontiued1) P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16833 Q67000-A9389 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16834 Discontiued1) P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16831G Q67000-A9421 P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16832G Discontiued1) P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16833G Q67000-A9419 P-DSO-14-11
1) Last ordering:28.02.2003
Last delivery:31.08.2003
Off-Line SMPS Controller with
600 V Sense CoolMOSTM on Board